Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
Electro-Hydraulic Jack
Electro-Hydraulic Jack &nbsp; Product features: Double acting, hydraulic reset . Piston rod is
electroplated with 40Cr metal layer to increase surface brightness and hardness to prevent air
corrosion.&nbsp; The pist...

500/200 460 200 660 420 DYG
500/300 560 300 860 581 DYG
500/500 760 500 1260 599 DYG
630/100 630 417 100 517 500 250
320 63Mpa 560
4kW5.5kW7.5kW11KW DYG
630/160 477 160 637 633 DYG
630/200 517 200 717 696 DYG
630/300 617 300 917 898 DYG
630/500 817 500 1317 1250 DYG
800/100 800 488 100 588 560 300
360 63Mpa 896 7.5kW11KW DYG
800/200 598 200 798 1040 DYG
800/300 698 300 998 1380 DYG
800/500 898 500 1398 1520
DYG1000/100 1000 530 100 630
610 320 450 63Mpa 1286
7.5kW11KW DYG1000/200 620
200 820 1337 DYG1000/250 670
250 920 1430 DYG1000/300 720

DYG 630/100 630 417 100 517 500 250 320 63Mpa 560 4kW
5.5kW
7.5kW
11KW
DYG 630/160 477 160 637 633
DYG 630/200 517 200 717 696
DYG 630/300 617 300 917 898
DYG 630/500 817 500 1317 1250
DYG 800/100 800 488 100 588 560 300 360 63Mpa 896 7.5kW
11KW
DYG 800/200 598 200 798 1040
DYG 800/300 698 300 998 1380
DYG 800/500 898 500 1398 1520
DYG1000/100 1000 530 100 630 610 320 450 63Mpa 1286 7.5kW
11KW
DYG1000/200 620 200 820 1337
DYG1000/250 670 250 920 1430
DYG1000/300 720 300 1020 1522
DYG1000/400 820 400 1220 1706
6/22/26, 6:05 AM Electro-Hydraulic Jack - Datasheet
DYG1200/200 1200 640 200 840 670 380 500 63Mpa 1647
DYG1200/250 690 250 940 1752
DYG1200/300 740 300 1040 1857
DYG1200/400 840 400 1240 2069
DYG1500/200 1500 670 200 870 750 400 560 63Mpa 2140
DYG1500/250 720 250 970 2163
DYG1500/300 770 300 1070 2390
DYG1500/400 870 400 1270 2642
DYG2000/200 2000 720 200 920 860 480 630 63Mpa 3088
DYG2000/250 770 250 1020 3264
DYG2000/300 820 300 1120 3440
DYG2000/400 920 400 1320 3794
6/22/26, 6:05 AM Electro-Hydraulic Jack - Datasheet